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1.1 2 and more player games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Awaking.lha
Barravento. lha
bh.lha
CarBattle.lha
GridLock.lha
Macht.lha
Starworldlé6l.lha
toads.lha
wAZiT.lha

game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play

Size Age Description

238K
529K
461K

94K
118K
126K
807K
236K
202K
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Quizspiel reqg. AGA (German only))
Brazilian Fighting game

BrutalHomicide, An addictive and fun game
5 Player at once fast blasting fun!

2 player game Modem/NullModem/Ami-TCP
Risiko Risk Clone:1-6 players

Starworld 1.61 final (Ger Docs only)

A rather violent little game

Zooming Gravitygame. V1.10. Full game!
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