

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS									
	TITLE : AminetPart								
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE						
WRITTEN BY		January 2, 2023							

REVISION HISTORY							
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME				

AminetPart

## **Contents**

1 AminetPart					
1	AIIII				
	1.1	2 and more player games			

AminetPart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **AminetPart**

## 1.1 2 and more player games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age	e Description
Awaking.lha	game/2play	238K	8	Quizspiel req. AGA (German only))
Barravento.lha	game/2play	529K	8	Brazilian Fighting game
bh.lha	game/2play	461K	3	BrutalHomicide, An addictive and fun game
CarBattle.lha	game/2play	94K	3	5 Player at once fast blasting fun!
GridLock.lha	game/2play	118K	1	2 player game Modem/NullModem/Ami-TCP
Macht.lha	game/2play	126K	9	Risiko Risk Clone:1-6 players
Starworld161.lha	game/2play	807K	5	Starworld 1.61 final (Ger Docs only)
toads.lha	game/2play	236K	2	A rather violent little game
wAZiT.lha	game/2play	202K	5	Zooming Gravitygame. V1.10. Full game!